The eLEDtric City Series delivers unparalleled design freedom, maximum energy efficiency and unrivalled optical and brightness
control.  In addition to their striking form and seamless construction, the City Series blends high performance optics, control,
scalability and mounting options to cover more applications and enhance their environment.
All housing componentry are constructed with die-cast aluminium for superior durability. One piece silicone gaskets enable an
IP66 rated optical compartment and assured optical integrity over time.
All components inside the housing are secured with stainless steel hardware and the series maintains a 3G vibrations rating.
The diffused lens configuration offers exceptional performance and uniformity by limiting glare and brightness.  The lumen output
ranges from 3,000lm to 10,000lm which makes this series an ideal option for all open space applications.

Ratings
➢ IP66
➢ IK10
➢ Operating temp -20°C to 45°C
➢ CE – EMC
➢ CE-LVD
➢ SAA
➢ C-tick
➢ IEC
➢ ELT
➢ DLC
Warranty
➢ 5 years
tric CITY-F3 Series
Product Code Power Colour Temp
tric CITY-F3.24W.3K 24w 3000k
tric CITY-F3.24W.4K 24w 4000k
tric CITY-F3.24W.5K 24w 5000k
tric CITY-F3.24W.6K 24w 6000k
tric CITY-F3.35W.3K 35w 3000k
tric CITY-F3.35W.4K 35w 4000k
tric CITY-F3.35W.5K 35w 5000k
tric CITY-F3.35W.6K 35w 6000k
tric CITY-F3.58W.3K 58w 3000k
tric CITY-F3.58W.4K 58w 4000k
tric CITY-F3.58W.5K 58w 5000k
tric CITY-F3.58W.6K 58w 6000k
Options Available
1-10V and 0-10V dimming
DALI
3 mode timing
Photoelectric control
tric CITY-F2 Series
Product Code Power Colour Temp
tric CITY-F2.24W.3K 24w 3000k
tric CITY-F2.24W.4K 24w 4000k
tric CITY-F2.24W.5K 24w 5000k
tric CITY-F2.24W.6K 24w 6000k
tric CITY-F2.35W.3K 35w 3000k
tric CITY-F2.35W.4K 35w 4000k
tric CITY-F2.35W.5K 35w 5000k
tric CITY-F2.35W.6K 35w 6000k
tric CITY-F2.58W.3K 58w 3000k
tric CITY-F2.58W.4K 58w 4000k
tric CITY-F2.58W.5K 58w 5000k
tric CITY-F2.58W.6K 58w 6000k
Options Available
1-10V and 0-10V dimming
DALI
3 mode timing
Photoelectric control
tric CITY-F1 Series
Product Code Power Colour Temp
tric CITY-F1.36W.3K 36w 3000k
tric CITY-F1.36W.4K 36w 4000k
tric CITY-F1.36W.5K 36w 5000k
tric CITY-F1.36W.6K 36w 6000k
tric CITY-F1.57W.3K 57w 3000k
tric CITY-F1.57W.4K 57w 4000k
tric CITY-F1.57W.5K 57w 5000k
tric CITY-F1.57W.6K 57w 6000k
tric CITY-F1.80W.3K 80w 3000k
tric CITY-F1.80W.4K 80w 4000k
tric CITY-F1.80W.5K 80w 5000k
tric CITY-F1.80W.6K 80w 6000k
Options Available
1-10V and 0-10V dimming
DALI
3 mode timing
Photoelectric control
tric CITY-ROADWAY Series
Product Code Power Colour Temp
tric CITY-ROADWAY.24W.3K 24w 3000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.24W.4K 24w 4000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.24W.5K 24w 5000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.24W.6K 24w 6000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.35W.3K 35w 3000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.35W.4K 35w 4000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.35W.5K 35w 5000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.35W.6K 35w 6000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.58W.3K 58w 3000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.58W.4K 58w 4000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.58W.5K 58w 5000k
tric CITY-ROADWAY.58W.6K 58w 6000k
Options Available
1-10V and 0-10V dimming
DALI
3 mode timing
Photoelectric control
tric CITY-CANTENARY Series
Product Code Power Colour Temp
tric CITY-CANTENARY.24W.3K 24w 3000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.24W.4K 24w 4000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.24W.5K 24w 5000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.24W.6K 24w 6000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.35W.3K 35w 3000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.35W.4K 35w 4000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.35W.5K 35w 5000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.35W.6K 35w 6000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.58W.3K 58w 3000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.58W.4K 58w 4000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.58W.5K 58w 5000k
tric CITY-CANTENARY.58W.6K 58w 6000k
Options Available
1-10V and 0-10V dimming
DALI
3 mode timing